
m DATE: 02/12/94 
PROGRAM: PUSERI4D 

STATE OF CALIFORNIA 
DEPARTMENT OF PESTICIDE REGULATION 

ANNUAL PESTICIOE USE REPORT 
BY COUNTY 

JANUARY THRU DECEMBER 1992 

COUNTY / COMMODITY / CHEMICAL NUMBER OF POUNDS ACRES/UNITS 
* LASSEN APPLICATION APPLIEQ TREATED TYPE 

______________-_-- 
ALFALFA (FORAGE - FODDER) (ALFALFA HAY) 

ALKYLARYLPOLYOXYETHVLENE ETHER 
ALUMINUM PHOSPHIDE 
BIFENTHRIN 
CARSOFURAN 
4(2,4-051, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT 
DIQUAT OI5ROMIDE 
FATTY ACIDS, MIXED 

.GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPVLANINE SALT 
HEXAZINONE 
MALATHION 
METHYL PARATHION 
METHYL PARATHION, OTHER RELATED 
METRIBUZIN 
NONYLPHENOXYPOLYETHVLENEOXVETHANOL 
PARAQUAT DICHLORIDE 
PERMETHRIN 
VEGETABLE OIL 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 

BUILDINGS AND STRUCTURES (NON-AG OUTDOOR) 
CARBARVL 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 

COMMERCIAL, INSTITUTIONAL OR INDUSTRIAL AREAS 
/- STRYCHNINE 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 

CORN, HUMAN CONSUMPTION 
SUTYLATE 
CYANAZINE 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 

ENDIVE (ESCAROLE) 
PETROLEUM OIL, PARAFFIN BASE0 
POLVOXYETHYLENE MIXED FATTV ACID ESTER 
PROPYZANIOE 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 

FOREST TREES, FOREST LANDS (ALL OR UNSPEC) 
CARBARYL 
HEXAZINONE 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 

GARLIC 
EROMOXYNIL OCTANOATE 
FLUAZIFOP-SUTYL 
GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT 
PENOIMETHALIN 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 

GRAIN CROPS (ALL OR UNSPEC) 
2.4-O. EUTOXYETHANOL ESTER 

P 
* COMMODITY TOTAL * 

GRASSES GROWN FOR SEED (ALL OR UNSPEC) 
DICAMSA, DIMETHYLANINE SALT 
DICAMEA, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT, OTHER RELATED 

1 
2 
3 
6 
2 
1 
2 
1 

11 
2 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
1 
2 

46 

17.7660 120.00 A 
13.1100 36.00 A 
22.1457 270.00 A 

246.3076 830.00 A 
62.2610 51.00 A 

146.4360 174.00 A 
2.0680 216.00 A 

20.4918 18.00 A 
1.307.0375 1.634.70 A 

233.5042 142.00 A 
308.6115 790.00 A 

12.0199 790.00 A 
396.0000 800.00 A 

59.9734 216.00 A 
96.0875 276.00 A 

1.5974 54.00 A 
351.5520 216.00 A 

3.296.8686 

1 1.6000 

1 1.6000 

1 .2340 

1 .2340 

1 201.2446 
1 128.9484 

2 330.1929 

37.374s 
7 2048 

77.4000 

121.9797 

: 

2 

3.2000 
299.8800 

303.0800 

9 

: 
4 

25 

82 8657 
15.1177 

163.1964 
34.4069 

295.6867 

96.0762 

96.0762 

368.3732 151.50 A 
91.7112 151.60 A 

PAGE 385 

1.00 A 

2.00 A 

60.00 A 
60.00 A 

41.00 A 
41.00 A 
77.40 A 

60.00 A 
100.00 A 

204.72 A 
121.44 A 

48.08 A 
28.00 A 

78.00 A 



STATE OF CALIFORNIA 
DEPARTMENT OF PESTICIDE REGULATION 

PAGE 38’3 

w 

DATE: 02/12/84 
PROQRAM: PUSERI4D ANNUAL PESTICIDE USE REPORT 

BY COUNTY 
JANUARY THRU DECEMBER 1992 

COUNTY / COMMODITY / CHEMICAL NUMBER OF POUNDS ACRES/UNITS 
* LASSEN APPLICATION APPLIED TREATED TYPE 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 14 460.0844 

IRRIGATION SYSTEMS (DITCHES, CANAL BANKS, ETC.) 
COPPER SULFATE (PENTAHYDRATE) 496.0000 63.00 A 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 

2 

2 495.0000 

LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 
CARBARYL 
CHLORPYRIFOS 
OIAZINON 
DIETHYLAMINE SALT OF COCONUT FATTY ACID 
OODECYLEENZENESULFONIC ACID 
EDTA. TETRASODTUM SALT 
ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL 
6-METHYL-l,3-DITHIOLO~4,6-6~QUINOXALIN-2-ONE 
OCTVLPHENOXVPOLVETHOXVETHANOL 
PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED 
PHOSPHORIC ACID 
SILICONE OEFOAMER 
SIMAZINE 
SODIUM XVLENE SULFONATE 
TETRAPOTASSIUM PYROPHOSPHATE 
TRIETHANOLAMINE 
TRIFLURALIN 

4 
1 

181.6960 .oo u 
300.3750 .oo u 

16.4783 45.00 U 
2.2733 .oo u 
9.8607 .oo u 

.6063 .oo u 
3.0007 .oo u 

.9677 .oo u 
11.3663 .oo u 
41.1404 .oo u 

I. 5400 .oo u 
.2576 .oo u 

9.0000 .oo u 
3.0310 .oo u 
1.6155 .oo u 
3.8646 .oo u 

36.6288 .oo u 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 

LETTUCE, LEAF (ALL OR UNSPEC) 
SETHOXYOIM 

61 622.7831 

8.6310 41.00 A ” 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 8.6310 

N-QRNHS GRWN CUT FLWRSOR GREENS 
ACEPHATE 
AVERMECTIN 
AVERMECTIN 
BENOMVL 

4 
1 
1 
2 

SENOMVL 
CAPTAN 
CAPTAN, OTHER RELATED 
CHLOROTHALONIL 
DIMETHOATE 
MANCOZEB 
PIPERALIN 
THIOPHANATE-METHYL 

4.8750 
.0056, 
.0066 

1.5000 
.6800 

63.7900 
1.2100 

66.7681 
1616 

12:7600 
14.4364 

3.1875 

* COMMODITY TOTAL 1 46 159.3817 

120.000.00 s 
25.000.00 S 
26.000.00 U 
70,000.00 s 
26.000.00 U 

36.58 A 
36.58 A 
88.30 A 

46.000.00 s 
320.000.00 S 
365.000.00 S 
320,OOO.OO S 

N-GRNHS GRWN PLANTS IN CONTAINERS 
ACEPHATE 
CHLOROTHALCNIL 
IPRODIONE 
MANCOZEB 
PIPERALIN 
THIOPHANATE-METHYL 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 

2 
4 

: 
,I 
1 

10 

2.3400 70,000.00 s 
60.0768 36.60 A 
42.0000 .oo u 

I. 6000 22,ooo.oo s 
1.4914 45,ooo.oo s 

,375o 22,ooo.oo s 

97.7862 

N-GRNHS GRWN TRNSPLNT/PRPGTV MTRL 
ACEPHATE 
METHYL BROMIDE 

1 
2 

3 

1.0350 25,OOO.OO S 
39.2000 6,800.OO s 

40.2350 V f COMMODITY TOTAL * 

N-OUTDR GRWN CUT FLWRS OR GREENS 
ACEPHATE 
AVERMECTIN 

7.4100 166,000.00 s 
.0489 190.000.00 s 



STATE OF CALIFORNIA 
DEPARTMENT OF PESTICIDE REGULATION 

PAGE 387 DATE: 02/12/%4 
fi PROGRAM: PUSERI40 ANNUAL PESTICIDE USE REPORT 

BY COUNTY 
JANUARY THRU DECEMBER 1992 

COUNTY / COMMODITY / CHEMICAL 
* LASSEN 

BENOMYL 
DODEMORPH ACETATE 
MANCOZEB 
PIPERALIN 
THIOPHANATE-METHYL 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 3% 46.2721 

N-OUTDR GRWN TRNSPLNT/PRPGTV MTRL 
ALKYLARYL POLYOXYETHYLENE GLYCOL PHOSPHATE ESTER 
ALKYL POLYOXYETHYLENE ETHERS, POLYMERIZED RESINS A 
ND FATTY ACIDS 
AVERMECTIN 
BENOMYL 
BROiiOXYNIL OCTANOATE 
CPlPTAN 
CAPTAN, OTHER RELATED 
CHLOROPICRIN 
CHLOROTHALONIL 
COPPER HYDROXIDE 
2,4-D. BUTOXYETHANOL ESTER 
DICAMBA. DIMETHYLAMINE SALT 
DICAMBA. DIMETHYLAMINE SALT. 
DICOFOL 
FLUPIZIFOP-BUTYL 
IPRODIONE 
MANCOZEB 
METALAXYL 

/-. METHYL BROMIDE 
THIOPHANATE-METHYL 

OTHER RELATED 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 66 26.063.329, 

OATS, GENERAL 
2,4-D, DIMETHYLANINE SALT 1 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 1 

2. a272 

2. a272 

ONION (DRY, SPANISH, WHITE, YELLOW, RED, ETC.) 
CHLORPYRIFOS 
COPPER HYDROXIDE 
MANCOZEB 
MANGANESE SULFATE 
METALAXYL 
METHYL PARATHION 
METHYL PARATHION, OTHER RELATED 
PERMETHRIN 
VINCLOZOLIN 
XYLENE RANGE AROMATIC SOLVENT 
ZINC SULFATE 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 

ONIONS (GREEN) 
COPPER HYDROXIDE 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 

ORNAMENTAL TURF (ALL OR UNSPEC) 
2.4-D. BUTOXYETHANOL ESTER 
DICAMBA, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT 
OICANBA, DlNETHYLANINE SALT, OTHER RELATED 

n * COMMODITY TOTAL * 

PASTURES (ALL OR UNSPEC) 
2,4-D, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT 
GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT 
PARAGUAT DICHLORIDE 

1 
1 

z 

; 
6 
6 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
a 
1 
2 
7 
1 

1 
a 
6 
6 
1 

: 
1 
4 
1 
6 

33 

1 

1 

: 
6 

19 

1 
2 
1 

POUNDS 
APPLIED 

6000 
17800 

23.8600 
7.7207 
6.9626 

16.7680 61.98 A 
101.3220 31.74 A 

.0112 46.000.00 S 
2.6760 6.36 A 

21.1623 39.26 A 
160.6904 66.39 A 

3.6146 66.3% A 
%,126.8463 71.53 A 

219.7033 192.90 A 
63.4796 64.18 A 
14.4096 10.60 A 
26.6316 10.60 A 

6.3664 10.60 A 
10.6000 6.00 A 

2.2074 23.64 A 
la.2200 33.47 A 

2.2600 46.000.00 S 
19.6166 IS.52 A 

16.248.4240 71.63 A 
.6626 46,OOO.OO S 

1.0012 36.00 A 
18%. is84 280.00 A 
336.3790 176.00 A 

86.8876 176.00 A 
.2610 36.00 A 

4.0860 36.00 A 
.2160 36.00 A 

61.1430 36.00 A 
140.0000 140.00 A 

.%680 36.00 A 
11.1710 176.00 A 

841.2901 

24.8898 36.00 A 

24.8998 

343.1310 260.00 A 
262.8764 104.00 A 

62 9668 104.00 A 

668.9642 

%.06%a 12.00 A 
12.296% 14.00 A 

3.467% 2.00 A 

ACRES/UNITS 
TREATED TYPE 

26.000.00 S 
26.000.00 S 

340.000.00 s 
299.600.00 S 
340,000.00 s 

30.00 A 



DATE: 02/12/94 

STATE OF CALIFORNIA 
DEPARTMENT OF PESTICIDE REQULATION 

PROQRAM: PUSERI40 ANNUAL PESTICIDE USE REPORT 
BY COUNTY 

JANUARY THRU DECEMBER Is%’ 

COUNTY / COMMODITY / CHEMICAL NUMBER OF 
* LASSEN APPLICATION 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 

POTATO (WHITE. IRISH, RED, RUSSET) 
CHLOROTHALONIL 

* COMMOOITV TOTAL * 

PUSLIC HEALTH PEST CONTROL 
AMINES. ALIPHATIC 
BACILLUS THURINGIENSIS 
BACILLUS THURINGIENSIS (BERLINER) SUBSP. ISRAELEN 
SIS, SEROTVPE H-14 
BENOIOCARB 
BROMADIOLONE 
CARBON 
CHLORPVRIFOS 
COMPOUNDED SILICONE 
I-DECANOL OR N-DECANOL 
DIAZINON 
DIPHACINDNE 
DIQUAT OIsROMIDE 
GLVPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT 
ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL 
METHOPRENE 
MINERAL OIL 
OCTVLPHENOXVPOLVETHOXVETHANOL 
PERMETHRIN 
PETROLEUM DISTILLATES 
PINOONE 
PIPERONVL EUTOXIDE 
PIPERONVL BUTOXIDE, TECHNICAL, OTHER RELATED 
POLV~OXV-l.2-ETHANEDILVL~,ALPHA-ISOOCTVLDECVL-OMEG 
A-HVDROXV 
PYRETHRINS 
RESMETHRIN 
SODIUM NITRATE 
SULFUR 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 

RANGELAND (ALL OR UNSPEC) 
ALUMINUM PHOSPHIDE 
2,4-D, DIMETHVLAMINE SALT 
OICAMBA, DIMETHVLAMINE SALT 
OICANBA, DIMETHVLAMINE SALT, OTHER RELATED 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 

RICE (ALL OR UNSPEC) 
COPPER SULFATE (PENTAHVDRATE) 
MALATHION 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 

RICE, WILD (GRAIN CROP) 
MALATHION 

* COMMODITY TOTAL L 

RIGHTS OF WAY 
ACETIC ACID 
ALKVLARVLPOLV/DXVETHVLENE 
ATRAZINE 
ATRAZINE, OTHER RELATED 
BROMACIL 
BROMACIL 
CHLORSULFURON 
COCONUT DIETHANDLANIDE 

.VCOL 

4 

4 

4 

; 
31 

1: 
2 
6 
1 
3 

Ii: 
1 

i 
15 

3 
2 

2: 

1: 
17 

7 

: 
2 
2 

185 

‘1 

I 
1 

4 

7 
2 

8 

2 

2 

: 
1 

: 

i 
2 

POUNDS 
APPLIED 

24.8336 

131.8620 138.00 A 

131.6620 

.0182 
18.7400 

180.8270 

.0018 

.0038 

.4568 
2.5820 

.7632 

.4866 

.9522 

.02so 
7.3486 

321.9846 
9.7083 

28.5628 
163.1872 
140.4600 

13.4888 
85.264.9866 

.0468 
54.8870 
13.7438 
10.0300 

8.8731 
2.6759 
2.4266 
1.8270 

96,208.9730 

1.6500 180.00 A 
90.4844 80.00 A 
24.3160 80.00 A 

6.0540 80.00 A 

122.6053 

8.266.5000 SM.00 A 
184.7437 128.00 A 

8.451.2437 

186.39S2 135.00 A 

165.3892 

.0006 
87.7725 
25.6500 

1.3500 
3.2000 

184.8000 
10.0380 
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w 

ACRES/UNITS 
TREATED TYPE 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u ” 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u v 
1.00 A 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 



DATE: 02/12/94 
m PROGRAN: PUSERI4D 

STATE OF CALIFDRNIA 
DEPARTMENT OF PESTICIDE REGULATION 

ANNUAL PESTICIDE USE REPORT 
BY COUNTY 

JANUARY THRU DECEMBER 1992 

COUNTY / COMNODITV / CHEMICAL 
+ LASSEN 

2.4-D. BUTOXVETHANDL ESTER 
2.4-D. BUTOXVETHANDL ESTER 
DICAMBA, DIMETHVLANINE SALT 
DICAMMBA. DIMETHVLANINE SALT. OTHER RELATED 
DIQUAT DIEROMIDE 
ixURON _ . _ ._. 
EDTA, TETRASODIUM SALT 
FLUAZIFOP-EUTVL 
GLVPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT 
ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL 

L ISOTHIOCVANATE METHVI 
NORFLURAEOI v 
OCTVLPHENOXYPOLVETHOXVETHANOL 
PETROLEUM OIL, PARAFFIN BASED 
POLYOXVETHVLENE MIXED FATTY ACID ESTER 
SIMAZINE 
SIMAZINE 
SODIUM CHLORATE 
SODIUM METABORATE 
SODIUM TRIPOLYPHOSPHATE 
SULFOMETURON METHYL 
TRICLOPVR, BUTOXYETHYL ESTER 
TRIETHANDLAMINE DODECYLBENZENE SULFDNATE 
VINYL POLYMER 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 79 7,608.9605 

SOIL APPLICATION, PREPLANT-OUTDOOR (SEEDSEDS.ETC.1 
0 CHLOROTHALDNIL 

* CDMMODITV TOTAL * 

4 50.0798 36.60 A 

4 50.0788 

STRAW9ERRY (ALL OR UNSPEC) 
ALKYLARVL PDLYOXVETHVLENE GLVCOL PHOSPHATE ESTER 
ALKYL POLYOXVETHVLENE ETHERS, POLYMERIZED RESINS A 
ND FATTY ACIDS 
EENOMVL 
CAPTAN 
CAPTAN, OTHER RELATED 
CARBARYL 
CHLOROPICRIN 
CHLOROTHALONIL 
COPPER HYDROXIDE 
IPRODIONE 
METALAXVL 
METHYL BROMIDE 

5 25.3710 78.71 A 
1 6.1932 15.87 A 

: 
4 
3 

12 
7 

13 

z 
13 

_ _ _ 
93.1545 

2.6205 
95.0000 

14.796.8550 
120.3798 
205.1393 

10.7000 
133.3186 

111.066.1000 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 70 125.570.9769 

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 
ALLETHRIN 
D-ALLETHRIN 
BENDIOCARB 
BORIC ACID 
ERODIFACOUN 
BROMADIOLONE 
CHLORPVRIFOS 
CHOLECALCIFEROL 
COPPER NAPHTHENATE 
CVFLUTHRIN 
CVPERMETHRIN 
DL4zINoN 
DIPHACINONE 
FENOXYCARB 
FLUVALINATE 
HYDROPRENE~ 
METHOMVL 
METHDPRENE 
METHYL BROMIDE 

15 
4 

16 

l 

5: 
1 

2: 
39 
53 

3 
1 

: 
1 
2 
1 

.0466 .oo u 

.0082 .oo u 
3.7619 .oo u 

.0340 .oo u 

.0006 .oo u 
0000 .oo u 

224.6633 .oo u 
.0002 .oo u 
.3465 .oo u 

2.4720 .oo u 
32.9082 .oo u 
80.6003 .oo u 

.ow2 .oo u 

.0040 .oo u 

.I896 .oo u 
1576 

: 0050 
.oo u 
.OO u 

.0043 .oo u 
49.0000 .oo u 

POUNDS 
APPLIED 

81.5814 
3.207.9175 

695.9839 
173.2740 

7.3495 
1,382.7080 

.0002 
1.1674 

540.4574 
88.6502 

5.2380 
628.0800 

,003s 
191.7798 

36.9696 
27.0000 

1.4791 
60.0000 

136.0000 
.0020 
.7950 

16.6567 
.0040 

33.0528 

PAGE 389 

ACRES/UNITS 
TREATED TYPE 

2.00 A 
.oo u 
.oo u 
.oo u 
.oo u 
.oo u 
.oo u 
.oo u 
.oo u 
.oo u 
.oo u 
.oo u 
.oo u 
.oo u 
.oo u 

2.00 A 
.oo u 
.oo u 
.oo u 
.oo u 
.oo u 
.oo u 
.oo u 
.oo u 

16.00 A 
31.92 A 
31.9.2 A 
50.00 A 

397.28 A 
115.39 A 
235.94 A 

10.70 A 
132.65 A 
447.28 A 



DATE: 02/12/94 

STATE OF CALIFORNIA 
DEPARTMENT OF PESTICIDE REQULATION 

PROQRAM: PUSERI40 ANNUAL PESTICIDE USE REPORT 
BY COUNTY 

JANUARY THRU DECEMBER 1092 

COUNTY / COMMODITY / CHEMICAL 
* LASSEN 

MUSCALURE 
DCTYL 5ICYCLOHEPTENEOICARBOXIMIOE 
PERMETHRIN 
PETROLEUM DISTILLATES 
PETROLEUM HVDROCAREONS 
PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED 
PHENDTHRIN 
PINOONE 
PIPERONVL EUTDXIDE 
PIPERONVL 5UTOXIOE, TECHNICAL, OTHER RELATED 
PROPETAMPHOS 
PROPOXUR 
PYRETHRINS 
RESMETHRIN 
SILICA AEROGEL 
TETRANVDRD-5, S-DIMETHVL-2 (IHI-PVRIMIDINONE (3-(4 
-(TRIFLUOROMETHVL) PHEN~L~-I-~~-~~-~TRIFL~~R~METH~ 
L) PHENVL) ETHENVL)-2-PROPENVLIDENE) HVORAZONE 
XVLENE RANGE AROMATIC SOLVENT 
ZINC PHLISPHIDE 

1 
30 

1: 

1 
6 
8 

ii: 
8 
7 

42 

1: 
1 

15.9300 .oo u 
.2753 .oo u 
.5585 .oo u 
.0040 .oo u 

22.1020 .oo u 
.0003 .oo u 

7 .6127 .oo u 
9 .5950 .oo u 

* COMMODITY TDTAL + 485 490.2185 

SUGARBEET, GENERAL 
CAR94RYL _. ..- _ 
CHLORPVRIFDS 
DESMEDIPHAN 
ETHOFUMESATE 
GLVPHOSATE. ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT 
PHENMEDIPHAM 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 

UNCULTIVATED AGRICULTURAL AREAS (ALL OR UNSPEC) 
GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 

UNCULTIVATED NON-AG AREAS (ALL OR UNSPEC) 
CHLOROPICRIN 
2.4-O 
2;4-D, EUTOXYETHANDL ESTER 
DIURON 
GLVPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT 
METHYL BROMIDE 
OXVFLUORFEN 
SULFDMETURON METHYL 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 

VERTEBRATE PEST CONTROL 
CHLOROPHACINONE 
5001UM CYANNIDE 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 

WHEAT. GENERAL 
ALKVLARYLPOLY/OXVETHVLENE/GLYCOL 
2,4-D, EUTDXVETHANOL ESTER 
2,4-D, OIMETHVLANINE SALT 
DICAMBA. OIMETHVLANINE SALT 
OICAMBA, DIMETHVLAMINE SALT, OTHER RELAl 
DIMETHOATE 
DISULFOTON 
FREE FATTY ACIDS AND/OR ANINE SALTS 
ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL 
PETROLEUM OIL, PARAFFIN BASED 
POLVDXVETHVLENE MIXED FATTY ACID ESTER 

‘ED 

NUMBER OF 
APPLICATION 

4 
1 

i 

: 

17 

1 

1 

1 
1 
4 
1 
7 

1 
1 

17 

a 
5 

16 

; 
5 

: 

: 
1 

i 
3 

POUNDS 
APPLIED 

.OOOl 
1.1466 

42.3482 
9.0887 

.2509 

.8720 

.0488 

.0053 
I. 5567 

.4141 

207.5348 
20.0629 
14.8295 

9.6786 
93.2381 
14.8295 

360.1535 

15.9818 12.00 A 

16.9818 

55.7200 84.dO A 
3.1091 2.50 A 

13.0550 8.00 A 
5.4000 1.00 A 

245.3071 209.40 A 
198.7900 84.00 A 

I. 4305 3.00 A 
7.5000 80.00 A 

541.2908 

.0747 

.1598 

.2345 

4.0588 
285.4864 
286.8724 

78.7203 
19.5984 
20.1100 

121.4890 

1: :::A 
9.1134 
I. 7558 

PAQE 390 

w 

ACRES/UNITS 
TREATED TYPE 

.a0 u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.w u 

188.00 A 
17.00 A 
78.50 A 
56.00 A 

101.00 A 
79.60 A ” 

.oo u 

.oo u 

75.00 A 
280.00 A 
340.00 A 
400.00 A 
400.00 A 

55.00 A 
150.00 A 

75.00 A W 
75.00 A 

140.00 A 
140.00 A 



DATE: 02/12/94 
/” PROGRAM: PUSERI4D 

STATE OF CALIFORNIA 
DEPARTMENT OF PESTICIDE REGULATION 

ANNUAL PESTICIDE USE REPORT 
BY COUNTY 

JANUARY THRU DECEMBER 1992 

COUNTY / COMMODITY / CHEMICAL 
* LASSEN 

* COMMODITY TOTAL * 

* COUNTY TOTAL * 

NUMBER OF POUNDS 
APPLICATION APPLIED 

31 807.5927 

1,315 274.537.218s 

PAGE 391 

ACRES/UNITS 
TREATED TYPE 


